Kreismeisterschaften 2012

KK Damen

Platz. Name, Vorname
1. Breer, Marlene

2. Funke, Anke

3. Runde,Heike

4, Bowe,Doris

5. Tharner, Michaela
6. Schmitz Annette
8. Kowalski, Birgit

9. Pranger, Anne

10. Lindemann, Nicole
11. Rump,Claudia

12. Platt, Verena

13. Gedecktnis, Kerstin
14. Grote, Annelen
15. Funke, Anke

16. Poker, Astrid

17. Poll, Kristin

18. Hermes, Verena

Verein

SV Neuborger
SV Esterwegen
SV Neuborger
SV Spahn.

SV Sogel

SV Neuborger
SV Rastdorf
SV Sogel

SV Esterwegen
SV Spahnh.
Bockhorst

SV Esterwegen
SV Neuborger
SV Esterwegen
SV Esterwegen
SV Neuborger
SV Neuborger

S.1. S.2.
94 93
95 93
86 95
92 88
94 88
90 95
88 89
86 90
88 83
83 091

S.3.
92
87
92
92
90
94
94
89
90
83

Ergebnis
279
275
273
272
272
279
271
265
261
257
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Finale Gesamt

97,8
96,8
92,6
92,8
89,4

0

376,8
371,8
365,6
364,8
361,4

279



